
2005-06 District 7 Rural Soils
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Rank Team/Student Name D.S1 Cap S1 Use S1  CP S1 D.S2 Cap S2 Use S2 CP S2 D.S3 Cap S3 Use S3 CP S3 Exam SS Score
1 Adena High School 1,300.96
2      Kyle Kruger 50 10 20 44 50 10 20 48 40 10 20 48 45.6 29.26 444.86
5      Corey Francis 40 10 20 44 40 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 45.6 34.58 440.18

11      Grace Bluck 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 40 10 20 48 48 31.92 415.92
13      Breana Ackley 40 10 20 44 40 10 20 48 30 10 20 44 43.2 31.92 411.12
58      Whitney Edmonson 30 10 0 40 30 10 20 40 10 10 20 44 38.4 31.92 334.32

2 Teays Valley High School 1,283.64
1      Justin Branham 50 10 20 44 40 10 20 48 40 10 20 48 52.8 34.58 447.38
3      Clinton Beavers 50 10 20 44 40 10 20 48 40 10 20 48 50.4 31.92 442.32

22      A Gel Bowens 50 10 0 44 50 10 20 48 20 10 20 40 48 23.94 393.94
38      Elizabeth Gerchy 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 30 0 0 44 48 21.28 361.28
46      John Darnell 40 10 0 40 30 0 0 48 30 10 20 48 40.8 31.92 348.72

3 East Knox High School 1,240.04
7      David Morningstar 40 10 20 44 30 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 45.6 34.58 430.18

16      Jacob Duvall 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 31.2 29.26 406.46
17      Damian Lawson 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 40 10 20 48 40.8 26.6 403.4
21      Nick Hardesty 30 10 0 36 40 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 43.2 29.26 394.46
68      Andrew Vanwinkle 30 10 20 36 50 0 0 44 40 10 0 40 16.8 15.96 312.76

4 Johnstown-Monroe High School 1,216.98
14      Levi Jacob 40 0 20 40 50 10 20 44 40 10 20 44 40.8 29.26 408.06
15      Caitlyn Dever 50 0 20 44 40 10 20 48 20 10 20 48 43.2 34.58 407.78
18      Brittany Wise 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 31.2 23.94 401.14
44      Kaylie Bowman 30 10 0 44 20 10 20 40 30 10 20 44 40.8 31.92 350.72
60      Jenna Smith 50 0 20 44 40 0 20 44 10 0 0 28 48 29.26 333.26

5 Centerburg High School 1,213.92
6      Kristen Crawford 50 10 20 44 40 10 20 48 30 10 20 44 52.8 31.92 430.72
9      Clint Cochran 50 10 20 44 40 10 20 48 40 10 20 40 38.4 26.6 417

36      Tom Sherman 40 0 20 40 30 0 0 48 50 10 20 48 33.6 26.6 366.2
62      Justin Noland 40 0 20 40 30 0 0 48 30 0 0 40 55.2 26.6 329.8
76      James Smith 40 0 20 32 40 0 0 28 30 0 0 40 43.2 23.94 297.14

6 Mt. Vernon High School 1,213.36
4      Roland Griggs (Adv. to State) 50 10 20 44 50 10 20 48 40 10 20 44 48 26.6 440.6

10      Lauren Harvey 50 10 20 40 30 0 0 48 50 10 20 48 52.8 37.24 416.04
41      Steven Norris 30 10 20 40 40 10 0 40 40 10 0 44 40.8 31.92 356.72
42      Kenny Martin 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 44 40 0 0 32 36 34.58 356.58
63      Ethan Depolo 30 10 0 44 30 0 0 44 30 10 20 40 36 34.58 328.58

7 Westfall High School 1,138.30
26      Evan Earich 50 10 20 44 30 10 0 48 30 10 20 44 38.4 31.92 386.32
27      Leslie Hastings 30 10 0 36 40 10 20 48 40 10 20 48 40.8 31.92 384.72



35      Matty Killilea 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 20 0 20 44 36 29.26 367.26
52      Zachary Thomas 30 0 20 40 30 0 0 48 40 10 20 48 26.4 29.26 341.66
82      Essm* John 20 10 0 40 20 10 0 48 10 0 0 40 36 29.26 263.26

8 Clear Fork Valley H S 1,132.48
28      Ann Snell 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 30 10 0 40 50.4 34.58 382.98
30      Luke Rowland 40 0 20 40 30 10 20 48 40 0 20 48 38.4 23.94 378.34
32      Kaylee Smith 50 10 20 44 50 10 0 48 30 10 0 40 43.2 15.96 371.16
34      Caitlyn Crunkilton 40 0 20 44 40 0 0 48 30 10 20 44 38.4 34.58 368.98
59      Justin Miller 40 0 20 40 40 0 0 36 40 0 0 48 45.6 23.94 333.54

9 Licking Valley High School 1,116.34
19      Joh n Dillon 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 30 10 20 44 48 29.26 399.26
31      Joe Asselin 40 10 0 40 40 10 20 44 30 10 20 44 40.8 26.6 375.4
51      Dusty Harbaugh 40 0 20 44 40 10 20 48 20 0 0 40 38.4 21.28 341.68
54      Kent Ware 50 10 20 44 30 0 0 48 30 10 0 44 33.6 18.62 338.22
56      Colton Nethers 40 10 0 40 40 10 20 48 30 10 20 40 9.6 18.62 336.22
10 Fredericktown High School 1,109.78
23      Suzi Ruggles 30 10 0 36 40 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 40.8 23.94 386.74
37      Corey Prosser 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 30 0 0 40 48 29.26 365.26
40      Kodi Weikel 40 10 0 36 50 10 20 48 30 0 0 48 31.2 34.58 357.78
43      Denise Koelbl 30 10 0 36 30 10 20 40 50 10 20 40 33.6 26.6 356.2
67      Joshua Doup 40 0 20 44 40 0 0 48 30 0 0 44 36 21.28 323.28
11 Knox County JVS 1,093.10
20      Clint Overholt 40 10 0 40 30 10 20 48 50 10 20 48 43.2 26.6 395.8
33      Blaire Skaggs 40 10 0 36 40 10 20 40 40 0 20 44 38.4 31.92 370.32
64      Amanda Harris 30 10 0 36 30 0 0 48 30 10 20 40 38.4 34.58 326.98
73      Kacey Pinkerton 40 0 0 44 20 0 0 48 30 0 0 48 38.4 31.92 300.32
80      Ali Hamilton 40 10 20 36 20 0 0 40 10 0 0 40 33.6 18.62 268.22
12 Northridge High School 1,067.92

8      Todd Rickenberg 50 10 20 40 30 10 20 48 40 10 20 40 45.6 34.58 418.18
25      Nina Geiling 40 0 20 40 40 10 20 48 20 10 20 48 36 34.58 386.58
83      Michael Bowersmith 30 0 0 36 30 0 0 44 20 0 20 48 19.2 15.96 263.16
89      Erin Middleton 20 0 0 24 20 0 0 40 20 10 20 32 28.8 26.6 241.4
13 Liberty Union High School 1,065.66
29      Quinton Keeran 50 10 20 44 30 10 20 40 10 10 20 44 40.8 31.92 380.72
49      Soliday Lisa 40 10 0 40 40 10 20 44 40 0 0 44 31.2 23.94 343.14
50      Brady Miller 40 10 0 40 20 0 0 44 40 10 20 48 43.2 26.6 341.8
71      Amanda Weaver 30 10 0 40 20 0 0 40 40 10 20 32 28.8 34.58 305.38
72      Allie Starner 40 0 20 32 30 0 0 40 40 0 0 40 33.6 26.6 302.2
14 Fairfield Union High School 1,034.50
39      Lindse y Smith 30 0 0 40 30 10 20 44 40 10 20 40 48 26.6 358.6
48      Jordan Ruff 40 0 0 40 40 10 20 44 20 10 20 44 36 21.28 345.28
61      Blank Name 40 0 20 36 40 0 0 44 40 0 0 44 48 18.62 330.62



15 Logan Elm High School 1,027.10
12      Lauren Elsea 40 0 20 36 40 10 20 48 30 10 20 48 55.2 37.24 414.44
55      David Boldoser 40 0 20 32 20 10 20 40 20 10 20 36 40.8 29.26 338.06
78      Aaron Minor 10 10 0 32 20 10 0 40 20 10 20 40 36 26.6 274.6
79      Arlena Vandermark 0 10 0 36 30 0 0 48 30 0 0 40 40.8 34.58 269.38
91      Chris Ebert 10 10 0 32 10 0 20 32 10 0 0 20 38.4 29.26 211.66
16 Canal Winchester High School 984.18
45      Lar D 50 10 0 44 20 10 20 36 30 0 20 32 40.8 37.24 350.04
66      Meagan Mckinney 30 10 0 24 40 10 20 36 40 10 20 36 28.8 18.62 323.42
69      Jennifer Gates 30 10 0 36 30 10 20 44 30 0 0 28 40.8 31.92 310.72
85      Michael Saelim 40 0 20 36 30 0 0 20 20 0 0 20 52.8 23.94 262.74
17 Danville High School 979.66
24      Matthew Hagans 40 0 20 32 40 10 20 44 50 10 20 40 28.8 31.92 386.72
70      Nash Helms 40 10 0 36 40 0 0 48 30 0 0 40 40.8 23.94 308.74
77      Jimmy Oswald 50 0 20 40 20 0 0 24 30 0 0 40 33.6 26.6 284.2
86      Jason Ball 30 10 0 36 30 0 0 40 30 10 0 44 9.6 21.28 260.88
18 Bloom Carroll High School 931.86
57      Kaleb Kohler 50 10 0 36 40 0 0 40 30 10 20 44 36 18.62 334.62
74      Brett Henne 40 0 0 40 40 0 0 40 40 0 0 48 38.4 13.3 299.7
75      Kelsey Mcsweeney 20 0 20 32 40 0 0 44 40 0 0 44 33.6 23.94 297.54
84      Nathaniel Landis 20 0 0 32 40 0 0 32 40 0 20 32 31.2 15.96 263.16
19 Utica High School 920.58
47      Travis Londot 40 10 20 32 30 0 0 44 40 10 20 40 36 26.6 348.6
65      J * Parkinson 40 10 0 40 20 10 20 36 30 0 20 36 40.8 23.94 326.74
88      Anna Bullock 20 0 0 24 30 0 0 36 20 10 0 32 36 37.24 245.24
20 Amanda Clearcreek High School 863.7
53      Bowers Greg 50 10 0 36 40 10 20 32 20 10 20 32 38.4 21.28 339.68
81      Bobbi Edwards 30 0 0 32 40 0 0 40 20 0 0 32 45.6 23.94 263.54
87      Kyle Kennedy 20 10 0 40 40 0 0 40 10 0 0 36 43.2 21.28 260.48
90      Max Noll 20 0 0 32 40 0 0 32 0 0 0 40 31.2 29.26 224.46
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